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 FORM NO. MGT-7  
[Pursuant to sub-Section(1) of section 92 of 
the Companies Act, 2013 and sub-rule (1) of 
rule 11of the Companies (Management and 
Administration) Rules, 2014]  
   
 

 Annual Return 
(other than OPCs and Small 
Companies) 

   
 

  
   I. REGISTRATION AND OTHER DETAILS  
  
  (i) * Corporate Identification Number (CIN) of the company 

HindiEnglishForm language

Refer the instruction kit for filing the form.

         Global Location Number (GLN) of the company  

  (ii)  (a) Name of the company 

  (b) Registered office address

        (c) *e-mail ID of the company  

        (d) *Telephone number with STD code

        (e)  Website

  (iii)      Date of Incorporation 

 Type of the Company  
   

 Category of the Company  
   

 Sub-category of the Company  
   

  (iv)

  (v) Whether company is having share capital  
 

Yes No

  (vi) *Whether shares listed on recognized Stock Exchange(s)  
 

Yes No

Pre-fill

      *  Permanent Account Number (PAN) of the company
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 (a) Details of stock exchanges where shares are listed   

 S. No.  
   

 Stock Exchange Name  
   

 Code  
   

1

2

 Name of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

         (b) CIN of the Registrar and Transfer Agent   

 Registered office address of the Registrar and Transfer Agents   

Pre-fill

  (vii) *Financial year From date 01/04/2022 (DD/MM/YYYY)   To date 31/03/2023  (DD/MM/YYYY)  
  

   (viii) *Whether Annual general meeting (AGM) held  
 

Yes No

(a) If yes, date of AGM   02/09/2023

(b) Due date of AGM   30/09/2023

 (c) Whether any extension for AGM granted  Yes No

  II. PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITIES OF THE COMPANY   

*Number of business activities  2

S.No Main 
Activity 
group code 

Description of Main Activity group 
   
 

Business 
Activity 
Code  

Description of Business Activity  
   
 

% of turnover 
of the 
company

C C1

G G1

 III. PARTICULARS OF HOLDING, SUBSIDIARY AND ASSOCIATE COMPANIES  
      (INCLUDING JOINT VENTURES) 

*No. of Companies for which information is to be given  2 Pre-fill All

S.No Name of the company  
 

CIN / FCRN Holding/ Subsidiary/Associate/ 
Joint Venture

% of shares held  
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 IV. SHARE CAPITAL, DEBENTURES AND OTHER SECURITIES OF THE COMPANY   

(i) *SHARE CAPITAL  
  (a) Equity share capital

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid up capital

Total number of equity shares  
   500,000,000 229,335,330 229,335,330 229,335,330

Total amount of equity shares (in 
Rupees)

500,000,000 229,335,330 229,335,330 229,335,330

   Number of classes  1

Class of Shares  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of equity shares  
   500,000,000 229,335,330 229,335,330 229,335,330

Nominal value per share (in rupees)
1 1 1 1

Total amount of equity shares (in rupees)
500,000,000 229,335,330 229,335,330 229,335,330

(b) Preference share capital  

Particulars  
   

Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  

Subscribed  
capital  Paid-up capital

Total number of preference shares 
   0 0 0 0

Total amount of preference shares 
(in rupees)

0 0 0 0

   Number of classes  0

   Class of shares Authorised 
capital

Issued  
capital  
   

Subscribed 
capital

Paid up capital

Number of preference shares  
   
Nominal value per share (in rupees)

Total amount of preference shares (in rupees)

   (c) Unclassified share capital  
Particulars  
   

Authorised Capital  
   

Total amount of unclassified shares  
   

  (d) Break-up of paid-up share capital  
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Class of shares    Number of shares
Total 

nominal 
amount

Total 
Paid-up 
amount  

   

Total 
premium  

   

Equity shares  
   

Physical DEMAT Total

At the beginning of the year  
   
 

14,626,504 214,708,826 229335330 229,335,330229,335,33

Increase during the year 0 2,185,540 2185540 0 0 0

i. Pubic Issues  
   0 0 0 0 0

ii. Rights issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Bonus issue  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Private Placement/ Preferential allotment  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

v. ESOPs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vi. Sweat equity shares allotted  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

vii. Conversion of Preference share  0 0 0 0 0 0

viii. Conversion of Debentures  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ix. GDRs/ADRs  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

x. Others, specify

Change Due to Dematerialisation of Shares During
0 2,185,540 2185540 0 0 0

Decrease during the year  
   2,185,540 0 2185540 0 0 0

i. Buy-back of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

Change Due to Dematerialisation of Shares During 
2,185,540 0 2185540 0 0

At the end of the year  
   12,440,964 216,894,366 229335330 229,335,330229,335,33

Preference shares  
   
At the beginning of the year  
   0 0 0 0 0

Increase during the year  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Issues of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Re-issue of forfeited shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0
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iii. Others, specify

Decrease during the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

i. Redemption of shares  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

ii. Shares forfeited  
   

0 0 0 0 0 0

iii. Reduction of share capital  
   0 0 0 0 0 0

iv. Others, specify

At the end of the year  
   

0 0 0 0 0

ISIN of the equity shares of the company INE036B01030

(ii) Details of stock split/consolidation during the year (for each class of shares)  
  

0

Class of shares  
   

(i)  
   

(ii)  
   

(iii)  
   

Before split / 
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   
 

Face value per share  
   
 

After split /  
Number of shares  

   

Consolidation  
   

Face value per share  
   

Nil

(iii) Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial year (or in the case 
of the first return at any time since the incorporation of the company) *  
  

[Details being provided in a CD/Digital Media]  Yes No Not Applicable

Separate sheet attached for details of transfers  Yes No

Note: In case list of transfer exceeds 10, option for submission as a separate sheet attachment or submission in a CD/Digital 
Media may be shown.  

Date of the previous annual general meeting
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Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
   

Number of Shares/ Debentures/ 
Units Transferred

Transferor's Name 
   

Amount per Share/
Debenture/Unit (in Rs.)

Ledger Folio of Transferor

Date of registration of transfer (Date Month Year)

1  - Equity, 2- Preference Shares,3  - Debentures, 4 - Stock 
   

Type of transfer 

Ledger Folio of Transferee

Transferee's Name  
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  (iv) *Debentures (Outstanding as at the end of financial year)  
  

Particulars  
   
 

Number of units  
   
 

Nominal value per 
unit  
   

Total value  
   
 

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   

Total  
   

      Details of debentures   

Class of debentures Outstanding as at 
the beginning of the 
year  

Increase during the 
year  
   

Decrease during the 
year  
   

Outstanding as at 
the end of the year  
   

Non-convertible debentures  
   

Partly convertible debentures  
   

Fully convertible debentures  
   0

(v)  Securities (other than shares and debentures) 0

Type of  
Securities  
   

Number of  
Securities  
   

Nominal Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Nominal  
Value  
   

Paid up Value of 
each Unit  
   

Total Paid up Value  
   
 

Total  
   

V. *Turnover and net worth of the company (as defined in the Companies Act, 2013)

(i) Turnover  
  

49,089,925,573

(ii) Net worth of the Company  
  

24,416,858,054

VI. (a) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Promoters   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1.   
 

Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  0 0

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  

0 0
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Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
   
Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  
   

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (promoters)  
5

 (b) *SHARE HOLDING PATTERN - Public/Other than promoters   
   

S. No.  
   

Category  
   

Equity Preference

Number of shares  
   

Percentage  
   

Number of shares 
   

Percentage  
   

1. Individual/Hindu Undivided Family

(i) Indian  
  

0

(ii) Non-resident Indian (NRI)  
  2,955,657 1.29

(iii) Foreign national (other than NRI)  
  10,882,623 4.75

Government  
   
(i) Central Government  
  

(ii) State Government  
  

(iii) Government companies  
  

Insurance companies  
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Banks  
   
Financial institutions  
   0

Foreign institutional investors  
   0 0

Mutual funds  
   
Venture capital  
   
Body corporate  
(not mentioned above)  

Total 
 

Total number of shareholders (other than promoters) 
86,220

Total number of shareholders (Promoters+Public/
Other than promoters)  86,225

VII. *NUMBER OF PROMOTERS, MEMBERS, DEBENTURE HOLDERS   
          (Details, Promoters, Members (other than promoters), Debenture holders)

Details  
   
 

At the beginning of the year At the end of the year

Promoters  
   

5 5

Members  
(other than promoters)  71,664 86,220

Debenture holders  
   

0 0

 VIII. DETAILS OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   

(A) *Composition of Board of Directors  
  

Category  
   
 

Number of directors at the 
beginning of the year  

   

Number of directors at the end 
of the year  

   

Percentage of shares held by 
directors as at the end of year  

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
Executive  

   
Non-executive 

   
A. Promoter  
   1 1 1 1 52.4 2.16

B. Non-Promoter  
   1 3 1 4 0 0

(i) Non-Independent  
  1 0 1 0 0 0

(ii) Independent  
  0 3 0 4 0 0

C. Nominee Directors 
representing  0 0 0 0 0 0
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(i) Banks & FIs  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(ii) Investing institutions  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iii) Government  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(iv) Small share holders  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

(v) Others  
  0 0 0 0 0 0

Total  
   2 4 2 5 52.4 2.16

Number of Directors and Key managerial personnel (who is not director) as on the financial year end date   9

(B) (i) *Details of directors and Key managerial personnel as on the closure of financial year

Name  
  

DIN/PAN  
   

Designation  
   

Number of equity 
share(s) held

Date of cessation (after closure of 
financial year : If any)  

   
Mr. Manish Gupta 00028196 Managing Director 120,171,056

Mr. Sandeep Agrawal 00027244 Whole-time directo 4,000

Mrs. Sulochana Gupta 00028225 Director 4,952,936

Mr. Vishwavir Saran Da 03627147 Director 0

Mr. Sandeep Singhi 01211070 Director 0

Ms. Maitri Mehta 07549243 Director 0

Mr. Sudhin Choksey 00036085 Director 0

Mr. Nagaraj Giridhar AAIPG8171G CFO 0

Mr. Kalpesh Dave ASQPB2493J Company Secretar 1

(ii) Particulars of change in director(s) and Key managerial personnel during the year   4

Name  
   
 

DIN/PAN  
   
 

Designation at the 
beginning / during 
the financial year

Date of appointment/ 
change in designation/ 
cessation

Nature of change (Appointment/ 
Change in designation/ Cessation)

Mr. Sudhin Choksey 00036085 Additional director 29/11/2022 Appointment

Ms. Chetna Dharajiya AKDPD5975A Company Secretar 30/11/2022 Cessation

Mr. Kalpesh Dave ASQPB2493J Company Secretar 01/12/2022 Appointment

Mr. Sudhin Choksey 00036085 Director 13/01/2023 Change in Designation
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IX. MEETINGS OF MEMBERS/CLASS OF MEMBERS/BOARD/COMMITTEES OF THE BOARD OF 
DIRECTORS   

  A. MEMBERS/CLASS /REQUISITIONED/NCLT/COURT CONVENED MEETINGS  
  
 

Number of meetings held   1

Type of meeting  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of 
Members entitled to 

attend meeting  
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of total  
shareholding  
   

Annual General Meeting 12/08/2022 83,471 63 0.36

B. BOARD MEETINGS  
  

*Number of meetings held   5

S. No.  
   
 

Date of meeting  
   
 

Total Number of directors 
associated as on the date 

of meeting    
   
 

Attendance  
   
 

 Number of directors 
attended 
   

% of attendance

1 28/05/2022 6 6 100

2 11/08/2022 6 6 100

3 11/11/2022 6 6 100

4 29/11/2022 7 7 100

5 28/01/2023 7 7 100

C. COMMITTEE MEETINGS  
  

Number of meetings held   37

S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

1 Audit Committe28/05/2022 3 3 100

2 Audit Committe11/08/2022 3 3 100

3 Audit Committe11/11/2022 3 3 100

4 Audit Committe28/01/2023 3 3 100

5 Nomination an 28/05/2022 3 3 100

6 Nomination an 29/11/2022 3 3 100

7 Corporate soci 27/04/2022 3 3 100
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S. No.  
   
 

Type of 
meeting  

   
 

Date of meeting

Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting

Attendance  
   
 

Number of members 
attended  
   

% of attendance

8 Corporate soci 04/07/2022 3 3 100

9 Corporate soci 08/11/2022 3 3 100

10 Corporate soci 19/01/2023 3 3 100

D. *ATTENDANCE OF DIRECTORS  
  

S.  
No.  

   
 

Name  
of the director  

   
 

Board Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend  
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Committee Meetings  
   

Number of  
Meetings which 
director was 
entitled to 
attend 
   
 

Number of 
Meetings 
attended  
   
 

% of 
attendance  
   
 

Whether  
attended AGM  

held on  
   
 

02/09/2023

(Y/N/NA)  
   

1 Mr. Manish Gu 5 5 100 31 31 100 Yes

2 Mr. Sandeep A 5 5 100 31 31 100 Yes

3 Mrs. Sulochan 5 5 100 0 0 0 No

4 Mr. Vishwavir 5 5 100 33 33 100 Yes

5 Mr. Sandeep S 5 5 100 6 6 100 Yes

6 Ms. Maitri Meh 5 5 100 10 10 100 Yes

7 Mr. Sudhin Ch 2 2 100 0 0 0 No

X. *REMUNERATION OF DIRECTORS AND KEY MANAGERIAL PERSONNEL   
  
  

Nil

Number of Managing Director, Whole-time Directors and/or Manager whose remuneration details to be entered  
  
  

2

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 Mr. Manish Gupta Chairman and M 8,421,600 428,000,000 0 0 436,421,600

2 Mr. Sandeep Agraw Whole Time Dire 7,319,995 0 0 0 7,319,995

Total 15,741,595 428,000,000 0 0 443,741,595

Number of CEO, CFO and Company secretary whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

3

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  
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S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 Mr. Nagaraj Giridha Chief Financial O 4,545,989 0 0 0 4,545,989

2 Mr. Kalpesh Dave Company Secre 608,475 0 0 0 608,475

3 Ms. Chetna DharajiyCompany Secre 1,375,099 0 0 0 1,375,099

Total 6,529,563 0 0 0 6,529,563

Number of other directors whose remuneration details to be entered  
  

5

S. No.  
   
 

Name  
   
 

Designation  
   
 

Gross Salary  
   
 

Commission  
   
 

Stock Option/ 
Sweat equity  

   
 

Others  
   
 

Total  
Amount  

   
 

1 Mrs. Sulochana GupNon-Executive D 0 250,000 0 87,500 337,500

2 Mr. Vishwavir SaranIndependent Dir 0 250,000 0 230,000 480,000

3 Mr. Sandeep Singhi Independent Dir 0 250,000 0 210,000 460,000

4 Ms. Maitri Mehta Independent Dir 0 250,000 0 230,000 480,000

5 Mr. Sudhin ChokseyIndependent Dir 0 83,333 0 52,500 135,833

Total 0 1,083,333 0 810,000 1,893,333

XI. MATTERS RELATED TO CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCES AND DISCLOSURES  
  

Whether the company has made compliances and disclosures in respect of applicable 
provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 during the year 

Yes No

If No, give reasons/observations 

A.

B.

*

XII. PENALTY AND PUNISHMENT  - DETAILS THEREOF 

(A) DETAILS OF PENALTIES / PUNISHMENT IMPOSED ON COMPANY/DIRECTORS /OFFICERS Nil

Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
penalised / punished  
   
 

Details of penalty/ 
punishment  
   
 

Details of appeal (if any) 
including present status  
   
 

 (B) DETAILS OF COMPOUNDING OF OFFENCES  
  

Nil
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Name of the 
company/ directors/ 
officers

Name of the court/ 
concerned  
Authority  
   
 

Date of Order  
   
 

Name of the Act and 
section under which 
offence committed

Particulars of 
offence

Amount of compounding (in 
Rupees) 

XIII. Whether complete list of shareholders, debenture holders has been enclosed as an attachment  
 

Yes No

(In case of 'No', submit the details separately through the method specified in instruction kit)   

In case of a listed company or a company having paid up share capital of Ten Crore rupees or more or turnover of Fifty Crore rupees or 
more, details of company secretary in whole time practice certifying the annual return in Form MGT-8.

Name   Niraj Trivedi 

Whether associate or fellow   

Certificate of practice number   3123

I/We certify that:  
(a) The return states the facts, as they stood on the date of the closure of the financial year aforesaid correctly and adequately.  
(b) Unless otherwise expressly stated to the contrary elsewhere in this Return, the Company has complied with all the provisions of the 
Act during the financial year. 

06/05/202331I am Authorised by the Board of Directors of the company vide resolution no. ..

(DD/MM/YYYY) to sign this form and declare that all the requirements of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder  
in respect of the subject matter of this form and matters incidental thereto have been compiled with. I further declare that:

1. Whatever is stated in this form and in the attachments thereto is true, correct and complete and no information material to  
 the subject matter of this form has been suppressed or concealed and is as per the original records maintained by the company.

2. All the required attachments have been completely and legibly attached to this form.

 dated

Note: Attention is also drawn to the provisions of Section 447, section 448 and 449 of the Companies Act, 2013 which provide for 
punishment for fraud, punishment for false statement and punishment for false evidence respectively.   

To be digitally signed by   

Director   

DIN of the director   00028196

To be digitally signed by   

Declaration

XIV. COMPLIANCE OF SUB-SECTION (2) OF SECTION 92, IN CASE OF LISTED COMPANIES 
 

Associate Fellow
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32878Membership number

Company Secretary

Company secretary in practice

Certificate of practice number   

Attachments   

Attach1. List of share holders, debenture holders 

Attach2. Approval letter for extension of AGM;  

3. Copy of MGT-8; Attach

Attach

MGT-8 Signed.pdf 
Committee meeting.pdf 
Transmission Details 010422 310323.pdf

Remove attachment

List of attachments   

4. Optional Attachement(s), if any 
  

SubmitPrescrutinyCheck FormModify

This eForm has been taken on file maintained by the Registrar of Companies through electronic mode and on 
the basis of statement of correctness given by the company



C. COMMITTEE MEETING 

Sr. 
No. 

Type of Meeting Date of Meeting Total Number 
of Members as 
on the date of 
the meeting 

Attendance 

Number of 
members 
attended 

% of 
Attendance 

11 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

13/04/2022 3 3 100.00 

12 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

27/04/2022 3 3 100.00 

13 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

16/05/2022 3 3 100.00 

14 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

02/06/2022 3 3 100.00 

15 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

15/06/2022 3 3 100.00 

16 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

30/06/2022 3 3 100.00 

17 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

18/07/2022 3 3 100.00 

18 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

02/08/2022 3 3 100.00 

19 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

17/08/2022 3 3 100.00 

20 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

02/09/2022 3 3 100.00 

21 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

20/09/2022 3 3 100.00 

22 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

07/10/2022 3 3 100.00 

23 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

19/10/2022 3 3 100.00 

24 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

03/11/2022 3 3 100.00 

25 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

22/11/2022 3 3 100.00 

26 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

06/12/2022 3 3 100.00 

27 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

22/12/2022 3 3 100.00 

28 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

16/01/2023 3 3 100.00 

29 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

23/01/2023 3 3 100.00 

30 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

09/02/2023 3 3 100.00 

31 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

21/02/2023 3 3 100.00 

32 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

07/03/2023 3 3 100.00 

33 Stakeholders Relationship 
Committee 

22/03/2023 3 3 100.00 



34 Risk Management 
Committee 

29/04/2022 5 5 100.00 

35 Risk Management 
Committee 

29/07/2022 5 5 100.00 

36 Risk Management 
Committee 

28/10/2022 5 5 100.00 

37 Risk Management 
Committee 

25/01/2023 5 5 100.00 



A$Niruj Trivedi
ts com, FCS, AC|S (U.K.), DLp LL.B.(SP.), pcDCL

PRACTICI NG COMPANY SECRETARY

ITORN,I NO. I,lG'I'_ 8

[Pursuant to Section 92(2) ofthe Cornpanies Acr, 2013 and

Rule I l(2) of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules.20l4l

(lEI{'l'Il..l(l^'l E ttY A (--OMl'ANY Sl,l(llilrl'l AttY IN PItA(l'l'I(lE

I have examined the registers. records. books and papers of G LJJAR,\'l' AMBUJA EXPOR'I'S
l,lMl'l'FlD. CIN: L I 5 I40GJ | 991 PLC0I 6l 5 l. having Registered Olllce at *Ambuja Tower".
Opp. Sindhu Bhavan. Sindhu Bhavan Road, Bodakdev. P.O. Thaltej. Ahmedabad - 380 059
(hereinaf'ter referred to as "the Company") as required to be maintained under the Companies
Act. 20 I 3 C'the Act") and the Rules made thereunder fbr the financial year ended on 3l"t March,
2023. ln rry opinion and to the best ofmy information and according to the examinations carried
out bv me and explanations furnished to rne by the Company. its officers and agents, I certify that:

A. The Annual Return states the lacts as at the close ofthe aloresaid financial year correctly and

adequately.

ll. DLrring the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of the Act &
Rules rnade thereunder in respect o1':

l. lts status under the Act:

2. Maintenance of registers/recolds & rraking entlies therein within the time prescribed

theletbre:

3. Filing o1'lbrrns and returns as stated in the Annual Return. with the Registrar of Companies,

l{egionalDir eetor;eentral Government. Tribunal;Court or other authorities within/beyond

the prescribed time;

1l

218-219-220, Saffron Complex, Fatehgunj, Vadodara-390 002. (Gujarat) lndia.
Ph : (O) +91 -265-27 84388,27 50290 (M) +g t -gl2t t479 1 8, +9 1 -98250 2807 I

Website : www nirajtrivedi-cs com E-mail office@nirajtrivedi-cs com, csneerajtrivedi@gmail.com
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I'RACTICINC COMPANY SECRETARY

,1. Callingi convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its Committees, ilany, and

the meetings of the members ofthe Company on due dates as stated in the Annual Return

in respect of which meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings ineludicg+he

cile*lar-resolutienrand resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly

recorded in the minutes book/registers maintained fbr the ptrrpose and the same have been

signed;

5. L-losure ofregister of members / security holders, as the case may be;

C'ontracts / arrangements rvith related parties as specified in the Section 188 ofthe Act;1

8. lssue-or-*Hstn+enl er transfer or transrnission erbt+y.5aek of securities/ +edemptjen-of

prefbrcnee-slta+es or de$erturesl alleratiorr er+eduetion-ef strane-eapital/eonvem+en-ef

share+/seeur.itiesand issue of security ceft ifi cates in al I i nstances:

9. Keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend. r'ights shares and bonus shares pending

legistration of transf'er of shares in cornpliance with the provisions of the Act - Not

applicable for the year urtder reference;

10, Dec laration/payment ol'dividerrd: transt'er ol'unpaid/ unclairned d ividend/other-ameunts as

applicable to the lnvestor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with Section 125 of
tlre Act;

I l. Signing of Audited Financial Statement as per the provisions ofSection 134 ofthe Act and

Report of Directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof;

12.(-ronstitution/ appointnrerrt/re-appointments/ re$Bn€n{/

vaeaneies/disclosures of, the Directors, Key Managelial Personnel and the remuneration

paid to them;

lJ. Appointrnerrt/ reappeirrtnrc+r#1i lling up easu&l vae=nc,ies of auditors as per the provisions

ot Section li9 ofthe Actl

14. Appr.ovals required to be taken t'r'on.r the Cerrtlal Government. Tribunal, Regional Director,

Registrar, (--ourt or suclr other authorities under the various provisions of the Act- Not

applicable for the year under reference;

. S74 
2ti"t;:"'

6. Advances/loans to its Directors and/ or Persons or Finns or Companies referred in tlre

Section 185 ofthe Act -Not applicable lbr the year under referencel

VaCoda



CS NIRAI TRIVEDI
PRACTICING COMPANY SECRETARY

15' Acceptance/ renewal / repayment of deposits -Not appricabre for the year under
referencel

16. Borrowings from its @-hstitu+ie+rs. Banks and-otfie+s

17. teans-aad investments €rot arant€es-made erprevici+g-nlsesu+ities-in other Bodies
Corporate or persons falling under the provisions ofsection Ig6 ofthe Act;

18. Alteration of the provisions of the Mdmorandum and/or Articles of Association of the
Company. Not applicable for the year under referencel

DATf,
PLACE

076 September, 2023

Vadodara
SIGNATT]RE
NAME OF PCS

C. P. NO.
P. R. NO.
UDIN I

TRIVEDI

tot4t2020
F003844E000962714

3lPage

a

0w



DATE OF 
PREVIOUS AGM

TRAN DATE TYPE OF 
TRANSFER

SHARES AMOUNT 
PER SHARE

LEDGER FOLIO OF 
TRANSFEROR

TRANSFEROR'S NAME LEDGER FOLIO 
OF TRANSFEREE

TRANSFEREE NAME

12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1250 1250 SR375697 SUMTIBHAI TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH AR010155 ARUNA D SHAH
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375611 ARVINDER PAL SINGH AR011133 ARVINDER PAL SINGH
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1250 1250 AR375734 APURBA DATTA AR019390 APURBA DATTA
12/08/2022 21/02/2023 01 1000 1000 AR375725 ANJANA GUPTA AR033070 ASHOKKUMAR GUPTA
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375694 ASHA SRIVASTAVA AR058066 ANAND PRAKASH
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 2650 2650 RR375670 RAJENDRA KUMAR ADUSUMILLI AR065213 A BHAWARLAL
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1350 1350 AR375626 ANURADHA BHARATH AR074104 A VIMALA
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1650 1650 AR375629 AJIT SIMRATMAL BORA AR074207 AJITKUMAR S BORA
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 2500 2500 AR375612 ARVINDKUMAR MANGUBHAI PANCHAL AR074714 ARVINDKUMAR PANCHAL
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 2500 2500 AR375602 ASHOK KUMAR DUGGAR AR075465 ASHOK KUMAR DUGGAR
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1500 1500 HR375607 HASMUKH A PANDYA AR075511 AMRITLAL ASHARAM PANDYA
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1250 1250 SR375646 SHAHIDHUSEN AHEMADBHAI SIDATAR AR078571 AHMADBHAI SIDATAR
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375674 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY AR083077 ANILKUMAR PANDEY
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 2250 2250 AR375727 ANURAG CHOTELAL AGGARWAL AR083644 ANURAG CHOTELAL AGGARWAL
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375683 ASHABEN HASMUKHBHAI SONI AR083689 ASHABEN HASMUKHBHAI SONI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 NR375643 NABAMITA DEY AR084211 AJIT KUMAR DEY
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1250 1250 AR375658 AJAY M MEHTA AR084841 AJAY M MEHTA
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375623 ALKA DEEPAK VORA AR084945 ALKA DEEPAK VORA
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 AR375638 ASHISHBHAI DAHYABHAI MISTRI AR085879 ASHISH DAHYABHAI MISTRY
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 2200 2200 AR375606 ASHIK JAGJIVANDAS PATEL AR239065 ASHIK JAGJIVANDAS PATEL
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375619 ALKA SURESH OZARDE AR363884 ALKA OZARDE
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 2500 2500 AR075465 ASHOK KUMAR DUGGAR AR375602 ASHOK KUMAR DUGGAR
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 2200 2200 AR239065 ASHIK JAGJIVANDAS PATEL AR375606 ASHIK JAGJIVANDAS PATEL
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 AR011133 ARVINDER PAL SINGH AR375611 ARVINDER PAL SINGH
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1000 1000 GR375724 GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED AR375611 ARVINDER PAL SINGH
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 2500 2500 AR074714 ARVINDKUMAR PANCHAL AR375612 ARVINDKUMAR MANGUBHAI PANCHAL
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1250 1250 TR219353 TARABEN C BHAKTA AR375617 ALPESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BHAKTA
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 AR363884 ALKA OZARDE AR375619 ALKA SURESH OZARDE
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 MR020749 MANSUKHLAL N SHETH AR375622 AMINESH MANSUKHLAL SHETH
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 AR084945 ALKA DEEPAK VORA AR375623 ALKA DEEPAK VORA
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1650 1650 VR222829 VIMALA A AR375625 A S VISHNU BHARATH
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1650 1650 VR222830 VIMALA A AR375625 A S VISHNU BHARATH
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1450 1450 VR222945 A S VISHNU BHARATH AR375625 A S VISHNU BHARATH
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1350 1350 AR074104 A VIMALA AR375626 ANURADHA BHARATH
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1650 1650 AR074207 AJITKUMAR S BORA AR375629 AJIT SIMRATMAL BORA
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1450 1450 SR190113 SIMRATMAL KUNDANMAL BORA AR375629 AJIT SIMRATMAL BORA
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 AR085879 ASHISH DAHYABHAI MISTRY AR375638 ASHISHBHAI DAHYABHAI MISTRI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 BR094797 B PUNDALIK SHENOY AR375641 ANAND PUNDALIK SHENOY
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 1000 1000 RR048003 RESHMA A JHAVERI AR375649 ATUL PRAVINCHAND JHAVERI
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1250 1250 AR084841 AJAY M MEHTA AR375658 AJAY M MEHTA
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 2750 2750 MR140085 MURLIDHAR NARAYAN KAKAD AR375661 AROON MURLIDHAR KAKAD
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 AR083077 ANILKUMAR PANDEY AR375674 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 AR083689 ASHABEN HASMUKHBHAI SONI AR375683 ASHABEN HASMUKHBHAI SONI
12/08/2022 19/10/2022 01 1750 1750 VR222397 V JAYALAKSHMI AR375687 A S KARTHIK
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1500 1500 VR222465 V V VENUGOPAL AR375687 A S KARTHIK
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 AR058066 ANAND PRAKASH AR375694 ASHA SRIVASTAVA

GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial Year for 2022‐2023



DATE OF 
PREVIOUS AGM

TRAN DATE TYPE OF 
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GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
Details of shares/Debentures Transfers since closure date of last financial Year for 2022‐2023

12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1000 1000 HR025459 HARISH KUMAR  KATYAL AR375699 ASHA KATYAL
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 1000 1000 BR035564 BABBUNA PANDEY AR375713 ANIL PANDEY
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 MR018233 MANOJKUMAR VARMA AR375717 ANIL KUMAR
12/08/2022 21/02/2023 01 1000 1000 AR033070 ASHOKKUMAR GUPTA AR375725 ANJANA GUPTA
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 2250 2250 AR083644 ANURAG CHOTELAL AGGARWAL AR375727 ANURAG CHOTELAL AGGARWAL
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1500 1500 BR242156 BHAVESH AJMERA AR375730 AMITA B AJMERA
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1250 1250 AR019390 APURBA DATTA AR375734 APURBA DATTA
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1000 1000 HR375632 HARSHADKUMAR BABULAL PATEL BR015127 BABULAL RAMDAS PATEL
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 1000 1000 AR375713 ANIL PANDEY BR035564 BABBUNA PANDEY
12/08/2022 19/10/2022 01 1000 1000 BR375686 BHAGWANDAS SHANKARLAL KESRI BR039178 BHAGWATI SHANKERDAS KESRI
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 UR375720 URMILABEN BHARATKUMAR SONI BR051815 BHARATBHAI H SONI
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 6130 6130 KR375648 KETANSINH BHARATSINH PARMAR BR088855 BHARATSINH K PARMAR
12/08/2022 03/11/2022 01 1400 1400 BR375689 BIMLA B MOTWANI BR089073 BRAHMANAND P MOTWANI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1250 1250 BR375667 BHAGVANDAS SHANKARLAL KESARI BR090137 BHAGWATI SHANKARDAS KESRI
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1250 1250 GR375710 GIRISHKUMAR AMRUTLAL BHANDARI BR092385 BHARTIBEN GIRISHKUMAR BHANDARI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 AR375641 ANAND PUNDALIK SHENOY BR094797 B PUNDALIK SHENOY
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1250 1250 KR375691 KALAVATI BABULAL JAIN BR096454 BABU LAL P JAIN
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1600 1600 VR375668 VIJAYA BABULAL AGRAWAL BR242084 BABULAL AGARWAL
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1500 1500 AR375730 AMITA B AJMERA BR242156 BHAVESH AJMERA
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 BR375614 BINDI ANAND SHAH BR363967 BINDI ANAND SHAH
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 2000 2000 BR375740 BEENA BALKRISHNA RAHALKAR BR363989 BEENA B RAHALKAR
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 1000 1000 KR018138 KURAJI HARJI KACHA BR375605 BHARATKUMAR KURJIBHAI KACHA
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 BR363967 BINDI ANAND SHAH BR375614 BINDI ANAND SHAH
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 5000 5000 NR365258 NATVERLAL MOTIRAM KHAMBHATI BR375651 BIPIN NATVERLAL KHAMBHATI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1250 1250 BR090137 BHAGWATI SHANKARDAS KESRI BR375667 BHAGVANDAS SHANKARLAL KESARI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 HR014839 HEMENDRA DESAI BR375672 BHAVANABEN HEMENDRABHAI DESAI
12/08/2022 19/10/2022 01 1000 1000 BR039178 BHAGWATI SHANKERDAS KESRI BR375686 BHAGWANDAS SHANKARLAL KESRI
12/08/2022 03/11/2022 01 1400 1400 BR089073 BRAHMANAND P MOTWANI BR375689 BIMLA B MOTWANI
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 2000 2000 BR363989 BEENA B RAHALKAR BR375740 BEENA BALKRISHNA RAHALKAR
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 UR375615 UKA CHUNILAL PATEL CR049758 CHHAGAN CHUNILAL PATEL
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1250 1250 NR375737 NILESH CHHAGANLAL PANCHAL CR098946 CHHAGANBHAI SUKHABHAI PANCHAL
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 2250 2250 CR375636 CHAMPABEN UMAKANT PATEL CR099345 CHAMPABEN U PATEL
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 5880 5880 PR375654 PUSHPA RAMANLAL SANGHVI CR247852 CHANDANMAL YUVRAJ 
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 2050 2050 VR222786 VIJAYKUMAR SIMRATMAL BORA CR375627 CHHAYA VIJAY BORA
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 2250 2250 CR099345 CHAMPABEN U PATEL CR375636 CHAMPABEN UMAKANT PATEL
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 KR375716 KRISHNA DARSHAN DR010319 DARSHAN   DOULATRAM
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1500 1500 NR375736 NAYAN KUMAR SONI DR024558 DHIRAJKUMAR CHANDULAL SONI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 RR375671 RAMESHWARI DEOKARAN SINGH DR029152 DEOKARAN SINGH
12/08/2022 19/10/2022 01 1000 1000 JR375688 JAGMOHAN SINGH CHHATWAL DR101113 DARSHAN SINGH CHHATWAL
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1750 1750 SR375682 SAVITA CHOLA DR101365 DINESH CHOLA
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 DR375676 DUSHYANT DEVIPRASAD ANJARIA DR364173 DEVIPRASAD ANJARIA
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 SR375708 SIDDHARTH NAHATA DR370363 DILIP KUMAR NAHATA
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 200 200 JR266108 JAYANTILAL V NAYAK DR375652 DAHIBEN JAYANTIBHAI NAYAK
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 SR041497 SUNDER DEVI BAGRI DR375664 DEV KISHAN BAGRI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 NR026496 NARMDABEN PARSHOTAMBHAI GHOGHRI DR375666 DIPAKBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI GHOGHARI
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 DR364173 DEVIPRASAD ANJARIA DR375676 DUSHYANT DEVIPRASAD ANJARIA
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12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 MR027468 MURLIDHAR GOPLANI DR375693 DHANWANTI GOPALANI
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 JR375620 JAYDEVKUMAR FATESINH RAJPUT FR021769 FATESINH RAJPUT
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 UR375718 USHA GURMUKHDAS KUKREJA GR048454 GURMUKHDAS TIKAMDAS KUKREJA
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 1250 1250 NR375650 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA GR109802 G BHAWAR LAL
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 RR375675 RAJ KUMARI KARNANI GR111818 GAJENDRA KUMAR KARNANI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 200 200 NR375639 NRUPESH GOPALBHAI PATEL GR259083 GOPALBHAI MANCHHAABHI PATEL
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 GR375609 GRISHMA ASHOK MEHTA GR364363 GRISHMA ASHOKKUMAR MEHTA
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 GR364363 GRISHMA ASHOKKUMAR MEHTA GR375609 GRISHMA ASHOK MEHTA
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 MR365159 MANUBHAI NATWARLAL PATEL GR375696 GHANSHYAM MANIBHAI PATEL
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1250 1250 BR092385 BHARTIBEN GIRISHKUMAR BHANDARI GR375710 GIRISHKUMAR AMRUTLAL BHANDARI
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1000 1000 AR375611 ARVINDER PAL SINGH GR375724 GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1000 1000 HR375613 HIMESHKUMAR VINODRAI TRIVEDI GR375724 GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 BR375672 BHAVANABEN HEMENDRABHAI DESAI HR014839 HEMENDRA DESAI
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375699 ASHA KATYAL HR025459 HARISH KUMAR  KATYAL
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1000 1000 HR375738 HASINABANU DILAVARBHAI MANSURI HR030478 HASINABANU DILAVARBHAI MANSURI
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1000 1000 HR375644 HIRAJI LALJI VAGHADIA HR113823 HIRAJI LALJI VAGHADIA
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1000 1000 KR375741 KETANKUMAR HARIPRASAD UPADHYAYA HR364496 HARIPRASAD UPADHYAYA
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 HR375613 HIMESHKUMAR VINODRAI TRIVEDI HR364533 HIMESH VINOD TRIVEDI
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1500 1500 AR075511 AMRITLAL ASHARAM PANDYA HR375607 HASMUKH A PANDYA
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1000 1000 GR375724 GUJARAT AMBUJA EXPORTS LIMITED HR375613 HIMESHKUMAR VINODRAI TRIVEDI
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 HR364533 HIMESH VINOD TRIVEDI HR375613 HIMESHKUMAR VINODRAI TRIVEDI
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1000 1000 BR015127 BABULAL RAMDAS PATEL HR375632 HARSHADKUMAR BABULAL PATEL
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1000 1000 HR113823 HIRAJI LALJI VAGHADIA HR375644 HIRAJI LALJI VAGHADIA
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1000 1000 HR030478 HASINABANU DILAVARBHAI MANSURI HR375738 HASINABANU DILAVARBHAI MANSURI
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1350 1350 NR375721 NILIMA ISHVERLAL MEHTA IR118075 ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1250 1250 IR375703 ILA V PAREKH IR118148 ILA PAREKH
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 200 200 JR375714 JAGRUTKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA PATEL IR371423 INDIRABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1250 1250 IR118148 ILA PAREKH IR375703 ILA V PAREKH
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1750 1750 RR184999 R C JHANJI IR375739 INDU WADHWA
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 1000 1000 SR375712 SUNITA MANGAL JR055622 JAI PARKASH MANGAL
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1250 1250 RR375645 RAHUL JAYANTIBHAI PATEL JR123676 JAYANTIBHAI B PATEL
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1250 1250 JR375616 JIVIBEN GOPALBHAI PATEL JR124642 JIVIBEN GOPAL PATEL
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 200 200 DR375652 DAHIBEN JAYANTIBHAI NAYAK JR266108 JAYANTILAL V NAYAK
12/08/2022 13/04/2022 01 1220 1220 SR189812 SHARAYU JAYANT JOSHI JR375601 JAYANT JOSHI
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1250 1250 JR124642 JIVIBEN GOPAL PATEL JR375616 JIVIBEN GOPALBHAI PATEL
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 FR021769 FATESINH RAJPUT JR375620 JAYDEVKUMAR FATESINH RAJPUT
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 20 20 SR216413 SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH JR375679 JALPA BHAVIN SHAH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 10 10 SR341044 SURESHCHANDRA V PAREKH JR375679 JALPA BHAVIN SHAH
12/08/2022 19/10/2022 01 1000 1000 DR101113 DARSHAN SINGH CHHATWAL JR375688 JAGMOHAN SINGH CHHATWAL
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 200 200 IR371423 INDIRABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL JR375714 JAGRUTKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA PATEL
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 1000 1000 BR375605 BHARATKUMAR KURJIBHAI KACHA KR018138 KURAJI HARJI KACHA
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1320 1320 KR375624 KAMLAVATI KUBERDAS PATEL KR125280 KUBERDAS PATEL
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1500 1500 KR375704 KOMALBEN KISHORBHAI JASANI KR134096 KISHOR S JASANI
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1200 1200 KR375735 KANNAN VASUDEVAN BALAN KR271061 KANNAN VASUDEVAN BALAN
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 3600 3600 MR375723 MANJUL GUPTA KR277815 KAPOOR CHAND GUPTA
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1320 1320 KR125280 KUBERDAS PATEL KR375624 KAMLAVATI KUBERDAS PATEL
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12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 6130 6130 BR088855 BHARATSINH K PARMAR KR375648 KETANSINH BHARATSINH PARMAR
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1250 1250 BR096454 BABU LAL P JAIN KR375691 KALAVATI BABULAL JAIN
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1500 1500 KR134096 KISHOR S JASANI KR375704 KOMALBEN KISHORBHAI JASANI
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 DR010319 DARSHAN   DOULATRAM KR375716 KRISHNA DARSHAN
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1200 1200 KR271061 KANNAN VASUDEVAN BALAN KR375735 KANNAN VASUDEVAN BALAN
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1000 1000 HR364496 HARIPRASAD UPADHYAYA KR375741 KETANKUMAR HARIPRASAD UPADHYAYA
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 500 500 PR375647 PRAKASH THAKORBHAI AMIN LR136430 LITAVATI AMIN
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1500 1500 VR375635 VIJAYKUMAR CHANDRABHAN CHORDIA LR137400 LATA V CHORDIA
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1080 1080 PR375647 PRAKASH THAKORBHAI AMIN LR278143 LITAVATI AMIN 
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 1000 1000 MR375603 MOHINI HARIRAM LULLA LR364919 LAXMIBAI LULLA
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 10750 10750 RR056811 RAJENDRA SHARMA LR375719 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1850 1850 MR140564 M BALAJI LR375729 LAKSHMI BALAJI
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 AR375717 ANIL KUMAR MR018233 MANOJKUMAR VARMA
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375622 AMINESH MANSUKHLAL SHETH MR020749 MANSUKHLAL N SHETH
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 DR375693 DHANWANTI GOPALANI MR027468 MURLIDHAR GOPLANI
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1500 1500 PR375685 PLAVIN ROBERT PINTO MR039779 MARY ROBERT PINTO
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1000 1000 PR375733 PREM SARUP GUPTA MR042596 KUMUD GUPTA
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 SR375663 SWAPNIL MOHAN MAHAJAN MR048126 MANDAKINI MAHAJAN
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 2950 2950 PR375711 PAWAN BAKSHI MR138769 MOHINDER PAL SINGH BAKSHI
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 2250 2250 SR375628 SHOBHA MAHENDRA BORA MR139204 MAHENDRA S BORA
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 2950 2950 PR375660 PRAKASH MURLIDHAR KAKAD MR140084 MURLIDHAR NARAYAN KAKAD
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 2750 2750 AR375661 AROON MURLIDHAR KAKAD MR140085 MURLIDHAR NARAYAN KAKAD
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 250 250 MR375640 M S SURENDRAN MR140412 M S MAHALAKSHMI
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1850 1850 LR375729 LAKSHMI BALAJI MR140564 M BALAJI
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1200 1200 MR375701 MARCELLUS RICHARD CRASTO MR142171 MARCELLUS RICHARD CRASTO
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 3000 3000 MR375731 MANMOHAN KATYAL MR145449 MANMOHAN KATYAL
12/08/2022 21/02/2023 01 1000 1000 PR375726 PUKH RAJ CHORARIA MR146073 MEENA CHORARIA
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1500 1500 MR375633 MITA SENGUPTA MR150111 MITA SENGUPTA
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 GR375696 GHANSHYAM MANIBHAI PATEL MR365159 MANUBHAI NATWARLAL PATEL
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 1000 1000 LR364919 LAXMIBAI LULLA MR375603 MOHINI HARIRAM LULLA
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1500 1500 MR150111 MITA SENGUPTA MR375633 MITA SENGUPTA
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 250 250 MR140412 M S MAHALAKSHMI MR375640 M S SURENDRAN
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1250 1250 SR211794 SAROJ BORAD MR375692 MANOJ KUMAR BORAD
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1200 1200 MR142171 MARCELLUS RICHARD CRASTO MR375701 MARCELLUS RICHARD CRASTO
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1250 1250 VR026013 VINOD KUMAR BANSAL MR375702 MAMTA BANSAL
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 3600 3600 KR277815 KAPOOR CHAND GUPTA MR375723 MANJUL GUPTA
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 3000 3000 MR145449 MANMOHAN KATYAL MR375731 MANMOHAN KATYAL
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 DR375666 DIPAKBHAI PARSOTTAMBHAI GHOGHARI NR026496 NARMDABEN PARSHOTAMBHAI GHOGHRI
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1250 1250 NR375705 NILESH MEGHJI SHAH NR153885 NILESH MEGHJI SHAH
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1250 1250 SR375659 SHASHI PRABHA MALPANI NR154506 NAWAL KISHORE MALPANI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 NR375642 NILAM ASHVINBHAI SHAH NR159375 NILAM A SHAH
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 2500 2500 NR375690 NIRAV VASANTLAL GANDHI NR160036 NIRAV V GANDHI
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 20 20 NR375680 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH NR160170 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 210 210 NR375678 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH NR160171 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 5340 5340 SR375673 SUJIT UDAY TILAK NR160232 NEELA PRABHAKAR PATWARDHAN
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 5000 5000 BR375651 BIPIN NATVERLAL KHAMBHATI NR365258 NATVERLAL MOTIRAM KHAMBHATI
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12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 200 200 GR259083 GOPALBHAI MANCHHAABHI PATEL NR375639 NRUPESH GOPALBHAI PATEL
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 NR159375 NILAM A SHAH NR375642 NILAM ASHVINBHAI SHAH
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1250 1250 AR084211 AJIT KUMAR DEY NR375643 NABAMITA DEY
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 1250 1250 GR109802 G BHAWAR LAL NR375650 NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 210 210 NR160171 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH NR375678 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 20 20 NR160170 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH NR375680 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 10 10 SR341035 SURESHBHAI VIRCHAND PAREKH NR375680 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 10 10 SR341045 SURESHCHANDRA V PAREKH NR375680 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 2500 2500 NR160036 NIRAV V GANDHI NR375690 NIRAV VASANTLAL GANDHI
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1250 1250 NR153885 NILESH MEGHJI SHAH NR375705 NILESH MEGHJI SHAH
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 RR030322 RAVIKALA RAO NR375709 NAINTARA VASANT RAO
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1350 1350 IR118075 ISHVERLAL SAKERLAL MEHTA NR375721 NILIMA ISHVERLAL MEHTA
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1500 1500 DR024558 DHIRAJKUMAR CHANDULAL SONI NR375736 NAYAN KUMAR SONI
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1250 1250 CR098946 CHHAGANBHAI SUKHABHAI PANCHAL NR375737 NILESH CHHAGANLAL PANCHAL
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 OR375610 OM PRAKASH PHOPHALIYA OR059667 OM PRAKASH PHOPHALIA
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 1000 1000 OR059667 OM PRAKASH PHOPHALIA OR375610 OM PRAKASH PHOPHALIYA
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1000 1000 PR375700 PALLAVI PRAKASH BAMBARDEKAR PR168678 PRAKASH P BAMBARDEKAR
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1000 1000 VR375656 VINOD GOVINDJI KOTHARI PR365457 PREMILA VINOD KOTHARI
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 9200 9200 RR173590 RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK KHARE PR375621 PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA KHARE
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 500 500 LR136430 LITAVATI AMIN PR375647 PRAKASH THAKORBHAI AMIN
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1080 1080 LR278143 LITAVATI AMIN  PR375647 PRAKASH THAKORBHAI AMIN
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 5880 5880 CR247852 CHANDANMAL YUVRAJ  PR375654 PUSHPA RAMANLAL SANGHVI
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 2950 2950 MR140084 MURLIDHAR NARAYAN KAKAD PR375660 PRAKASH MURLIDHAR KAKAD
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 RR175091 RAMESH KUMAR LAKHOTIA PR375669 PREMLATA LAKHOTIA
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1500 1500 MR039779 MARY ROBERT PINTO PR375685 PLAVIN ROBERT PINTO
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1000 1000 PR168678 PRAKASH P BAMBARDEKAR PR375700 PALLAVI PRAKASH BAMBARDEKAR
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 2950 2950 MR138769 MOHINDER PAL SINGH BAKSHI PR375711 PAWAN BAKSHI
12/08/2022 21/02/2023 01 1000 1000 MR146073 MEENA CHORARIA PR375726 PUKH RAJ CHORARIA
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1000 1000 MR042596 KUMUD GUPTA PR375733 PREM SARUP GUPTA
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 NR375709 NAINTARA VASANT RAO RR030322 RAVIKALA RAO
12/08/2022 17/08/2022 01 1000 1000 AR375649 ATUL PRAVINCHAND JHAVERI RR048003 RESHMA A JHAVERI
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 10750 10750 LR375719 LAXMI DEVI SHARMA RR056811 RAJENDRA SHARMA
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 9200 9200 PR375621 PRAKASH RAMCHANDRA KHARE RR173590 RAMCHANDRA VINAYAK KHARE
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 PR375669 PREMLATA LAKHOTIA RR175091 RAMESH KUMAR LAKHOTIA
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1200 1200 RR375631 RAM POHUMAL LALWANI RR176333 RAM P LALWANI
12/08/2022 22/03/2023 01 1750 1750 IR375739 INDU WADHWA RR184999 R C JHANJI
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1250 1250 RR375655 RAMESHKUMAR RAVISHANKAR KUTCHI RR188216 RAMCHANDRA R KUTCHI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 200 200 RR375637 REVATHY SRINIVASAN RR314640 REVATHY SRINIVASAN
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 RR375662 RAJESH MAHESHWARI RR365675 RAM RATAN GATTANI
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1250 1250 SR374410 SAROJ TULI RR375618 RIMMI TULI
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1000 1000 SR048163 SEVENTIBEN UMEDMAL JAIN RR375630 RAKESH UMEDMAL JAIN
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1200 1200 RR176333 RAM P LALWANI RR375631 RAM POHUMAL LALWANI
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 200 200 RR314640 REVATHY SRINIVASAN RR375637 REVATHY SRINIVASAN
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1250 1250 JR123676 JAYANTIBHAI B PATEL RR375645 RAHUL JAYANTIBHAI PATEL
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1250 1250 RR188216 RAMCHANDRA R KUTCHI RR375655 RAMESHKUMAR RAVISHANKAR KUTCHI
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1500 1500 VR026821 VITTHALBHAI KHEMABHAI PATEL RR375657 RAMESHKUMAR VITHALBHAI PATEL
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12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 RR365675 RAM RATAN GATTANI RR375662 RAJESH MAHESHWARI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 2650 2650 AR065213 A BHAWARLAL RR375670 RAJENDRA KUMAR ADUSUMILLI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 DR029152 DEOKARAN SINGH RR375671 RAMESHWARI DEOKARAN SINGH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1000 1000 GR111818 GAJENDRA KUMAR KARNANI RR375675 RAJ KUMARI KARNANI
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 500 500 SR375608 SHREYASI KANCHANLAL PARIKH SR010132 SHREYASI PARIKH
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1250 1250 SR375665 SUSHEELA KRISHNADAS SR011346 SUSHEELA BEN K SHAH
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 1250 1250 SR375715 SUNETRA SHIRISH GOKHALE SR014711 SHIRISH GOKHALE
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 DR375664 DEV KISHAN BAGRI SR041497 SUNDER DEVI BAGRI
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1000 1000 SR375653 SHANTILAL MOHANLAL PARMAR SR043078 SHANTILAL M PARMAR
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1000 1000 RR375630 RAKESH UMEDMAL JAIN SR048163 SEVENTIBEN UMEDMAL JAIN
12/08/2022 13/04/2022 01 1220 1220 JR375601 JAYANT JOSHI SR189812 SHARAYU JAYANT JOSHI
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1450 1450 AR375629 AJIT SIMRATMAL BORA SR190113 SIMRATMAL KUNDANMAL BORA
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1250 1250 SR375722 SAMEER ARVIND VAKIL SR197774 SAMEER ARVIND VAKIL
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1500 1500 SR375634 SHAKUNTALA M WARKAR SR206979 SHAKUNTALA M WARKAR
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1250 1250 MR375692 MANOJ KUMAR BORAD SR211794 SAROJ BORAD
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1250 1250 YR375684 YASH BHARAL SR215650 SATISH BHARAL
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 20 20 VR375681 VANDANA RAJIV SHAH SR216408 S V PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 20 20 JR375679 JALPA BHAVIN SHAH SR216413 SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 2000 2000 SR375698 SULOCHANA SUNDAR KUMBLA SR326571 SUNDER KUMBLA
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 10 10 NR375680 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH SR341035 SURESHBHAI VIRCHAND PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 10 10 VR375681 VANDANA RAJIV SHAH SR341036 SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 10 10 JR375679 JALPA BHAVIN SHAH SR341044 SURESHCHANDRA V PAREKH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 10 10 NR375680 NILABEN SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH SR341045 SURESHCHANDRA V PAREKH
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 SR375707 SANTOSH DUGGAL SR366152 SURINDERKUMAR JAIDEV DUGGAL
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1250 1250 RR375618 RIMMI TULI SR374410 SAROJ TULI
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 1250 1250 VR228837 VINAYAK JANARDAN TAMHANKAR SR375604 SHALINI VINAYAK TAMHANKAR
12/08/2022 16/05/2022 01 500 500 SR010132 SHREYASI PARIKH SR375608 SHREYASI KANCHANLAL PARIKH
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 2250 2250 MR139204 MAHENDRA S BORA SR375628 SHOBHA MAHENDRA BORA
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1500 1500 SR206979 SHAKUNTALA M WARKAR SR375634 SHAKUNTALA M WARKAR
12/08/2022 02/08/2022 01 1250 1250 AR078571 AHMADBHAI SIDATAR SR375646 SHAHIDHUSEN AHEMADBHAI SIDATAR
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1000 1000 SR043078 SHANTILAL M PARMAR SR375653 SHANTILAL MOHANLAL PARMAR
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1250 1250 NR154506 NAWAL KISHORE MALPANI SR375659 SHASHI PRABHA MALPANI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1000 1000 MR048126 MANDAKINI MAHAJAN SR375663 SWAPNIL MOHAN MAHAJAN
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1250 1250 SR011346 SUSHEELA BEN K SHAH SR375665 SUSHEELA KRISHNADAS
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 5340 5340 NR160232 NEELA PRABHAKAR PATWARDHAN SR375673 SUJIT UDAY TILAK
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1750 1750 DR101365 DINESH CHOLA SR375682 SAVITA CHOLA
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 VR366524 VASANTLAL MADHAVLAL PATEL SR375695 SHANTABEN VASANTLAL PATEL
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1250 1250 AR010155 ARUNA D SHAH SR375697 SUMTIBHAI TRIBHOVANDAS SHAH
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 2000 2000 SR326571 SUNDER KUMBLA SR375698 SULOCHANA SUNDAR KUMBLA
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 SR366152 SURINDERKUMAR JAIDEV DUGGAL SR375707 SANTOSH DUGGAL
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 DR370363 DILIP KUMAR NAHATA SR375708 SIDDHARTH NAHATA
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 1000 1000 JR055622 JAI PARKASH MANGAL SR375712 SUNITA MANGAL
12/08/2022 06/01/2023 01 1250 1250 SR014711 SHIRISH GOKHALE SR375715 SUNETRA SHIRISH GOKHALE
12/08/2022 09/02/2023 01 1250 1250 SR197774 SAMEER ARVIND VAKIL SR375722 SAMEER ARVIND VAKIL
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1000 1000 VR028448 VEDPRAKASH  KAPOOR SR375728 SHARDA MEHRA
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1500 1500 TR375677 TEJODEVI SATYARAJU TR217002 THEJO DEVI SATYARAJU
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12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1250 1250 AR375617 ALPESHBHAI CHHAGANBHAI BHAKTA TR219353 TARABEN C BHAKTA
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1500 1500 TR217002 THEJO DEVI SATYARAJU TR375677 TEJODEVI SATYARAJU
12/08/2022 02/06/2022 01 1000 1000 CR049758 CHHAGAN CHUNILAL PATEL UR375615 UKA CHUNILAL PATEL
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 GR048454 GURMUKHDAS TIKAMDAS KUKREJA UR375718 USHA GURMUKHDAS KUKREJA
12/08/2022 23/01/2023 01 1000 1000 BR051815 BHARATBHAI H SONI UR375720 URMILABEN BHARATKUMAR SONI
12/08/2022 06/12/2022 01 1250 1250 MR375702 MAMTA BANSAL VR026013 VINOD KUMAR BANSAL
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1500 1500 RR375657 RAMESHKUMAR VITHALBHAI PATEL VR026821 VITTHALBHAI KHEMABHAI PATEL
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 1000 1000 SR375728 SHARDA MEHRA VR028448 VEDPRAKASH  KAPOOR
12/08/2022 19/10/2022 01 1750 1750 AR375687 A S KARTHIK VR222397 V JAYALAKSHMI
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1500 1500 AR375687 A S KARTHIK VR222465 V V VENUGOPAL
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 2050 2050 CR375627 CHHAYA VIJAY BORA VR222786 VIJAYKUMAR SIMRATMAL BORA
12/08/2022 18/07/2022 01 1650 1650 AR375625 A S VISHNU BHARATH VR222829 VIMALA A
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1650 1650 AR375625 A S VISHNU BHARATH VR222830 VIMALA A
12/08/2022 15/06/2022 01 1450 1450 AR375625 A S VISHNU BHARATH VR222945 A S VISHNU BHARATH
12/08/2022 27/04/2022 01 1250 1250 SR375604 SHALINI VINAYAK TAMHANKAR VR228837 VINAYAK JANARDAN TAMHANKAR
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 2000 2000 VR375732 VIMAL PRALHAD MALI VR346368 VIMAL P MALI
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 VR375706 VISHNUBHAI ISHVARLAL PATEL VR349750 VISHNUBHAI ISHVARLAL PATEL
12/08/2022 22/11/2022 01 1000 1000 SR375695 SHANTABEN VASANTLAL PATEL VR366524 VASANTLAL MADHAVLAL PATEL
12/08/2022 30/06/2022 01 1500 1500 LR137400 LATA V CHORDIA VR375635 VIJAYKUMAR CHANDRABHAN CHORDIA
12/08/2022 02/09/2022 01 1000 1000 PR365457 PREMILA VINOD KOTHARI VR375656 VINOD GOVINDJI KOTHARI
12/08/2022 20/09/2022 01 1600 1600 BR242084 BABULAL AGARWAL VR375668 VIJAYA BABULAL AGRAWAL
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 20 20 SR216408 S V PAREKH VR375681 VANDANA RAJIV SHAH
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 10 10 SR341036 SURESHCHANDRA PAREKH VR375681 VANDANA RAJIV SHAH
12/08/2022 22/12/2022 01 1000 1000 VR349750 VISHNUBHAI ISHVARLAL PATEL VR375706 VISHNUBHAI ISHVARLAL PATEL
12/08/2022 07/03/2023 01 2000 2000 VR346368 VIMAL P MALI VR375732 VIMAL PRALHAD MALI
12/08/2022 07/10/2022 01 1250 1250 SR215650 SATISH BHARAL YR375684 YASH BHARAL


